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103814

100077

103331

103484

101006

103476

104775

100948

104780

102716

103487

Chad G. Kerkman

J. Mac Davis

Michael J. Dwyer

Jeffrey Conen

Dan Moeser

Paul F. Reilly

Ellen Brostrom

Shirley S. Abrahamson

Stephen Ehlke

William M. Atkinson

Clare L. Fiorenza

40255 105th St 

W296 N2250 Glen Cove Road 

4107 North Downer Avenue 

6951 North Crestwood Drive 

3448 Lake Mendota Dr 

W236 S4564 Whispering Hills Ct 

4381 North Alpine Avenue 

2012 Waunona Way 

812 McBride Road 

710 Riverside Drive 

660 Crescent Court 

Genoa City, WI  53128

Pewaukee, WI  53072

Shorewood, WI  53211

Glendale, WI  53209

Madison, WI  53705

Waukesha, WI  53189

Shorewood, WI  53211

Madison, WI  53713

Madison, WI  53704

Suamico, WI  54173-8101

Wauwatosa, WI  53213

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Kenosha County Circuit Court, Branch 8

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 7

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 16

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 30

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 11

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 6

Supreme Court

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 13

Brown County Circuit Court, Branch 8

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 3

12/11/2008

12/12/2008

12/15/2008

12/15/2008

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

12/19/2008

12/22/2008

12/22/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

400

222

1731

1182

301

202

1562

3707

252

278

1714

01/02/2009 03:09 PM

12/15/2008 05:10 PM

12/18/2008 12:05 PM

12/18/2008 12:18 PM

12/18/2008 12:47 PM

12/18/2008 12:55 PM

12/22/2008 11:26 AM

12/23/2008 11:22 AM

12/23/2008 11:10 AM

12/29/2008 11:00 AM

12/29/2008 01:52 PM
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91

104799

103512

104785

104147

102024

104772

103465

104804

104788

104795

104783

Thomas E. Lister

Jim Beer

Ann N. Knox-Bauer

Shelley J. Gaylord

L. Edward Stengel

Darcy McManus

Tony Evers

Steve Gibbs

Van Mobley

James Isaacson

Peter C. Rotter

N6570 Riverview Drive 

2718 2nd Avenue 

120 Joan Street 

1318 Rutledge Street 

N7110 Bender Court 

986 Niagara Court 

125 North Hamilton Street #406

3320 172nd Street 

409 Heidel Road 

2568 240th Street 

410 Fulton Street 

Black River Falls, WI  54615

Monroe, WI  53566

Medford, WI  54451

Madison, WI  53703

Sheboygan, WI  53083

Port Washington, WI  53074

Madison, WI  53703

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Thiensville, WI  53092

Cadott, WI  54727

Wausau, WI  54403

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Jackson County Circuit Court

Green County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Taylor County Circuit Court

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 6

Sheboygan County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Ozaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 3

State Superintendent of Public Instruction

Chippewa County Circuit Court, Branch 2

State Superintendent of Public Instruction

Chippewa County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 1

12/26/2008

12/29/2008

12/30/2008

12/30/2008

12/30/2008

01/02/2009

01/02/2009

01/02/2009

01/05/2009

01/05/2009

01/06/2009

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

Diane Lowe

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

Ross Hein

259

400

373

380

324

337

3984

348

2279

265

305

12/29/2008 11:03 AM

12/30/2008 03:43 PM

01/05/2009 10:31 AM

01/05/2009 09:26 AM

01/05/2009 09:39 AM

01/05/2009 11:02 AM

01/05/2009 05:21 PM

01/05/2009 04:18 PM

01/06/2009 10:00 AM

01/06/2009 08:14 AM

01/06/2009 11:01 AM
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100

104786

102799

104798

104791

104800

Alan E. Grischke

John Adam Kruse

Rose Fernandez

Douglas Bauman

Lowell E. Holtz

3305 Rio Drive 

806 East 19th Street 

W293 S6873 Valley Woods Pass 

5603 North Birch Lane 

1898 Town Hall Road 

Weston, WI  54476

Marshfield, WI  54449

Mukwonago, WI  53149

Weston, WI  54476

Beloit, WI  53511

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Wood County Circuit Court, Branch 3

State Superintendent of Public Instruction

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 1

State Superintendent of Public Instruction

01/06/2009

01/06/2009

01/06/2009

01/06/2009

01/06/2009

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Steve Pickett

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

355

206

2372

160

2050

01/06/2009 05:17 PM

01/06/2009 03:44 PM

01/06/2009 04:59 PM

01/06/2009 04:44 PM

01/09/2009 09:11 AM


